
UCT TEAM EVENT DAY DATE TIME VENUE RESULT NOTES

1ST 1B 11 - vs Cravenby Sat 25-Jan 10h00 Cravenby Ultimate tour on oval

1ST 1B 12- vs Kuils River Sat 01-Feb 10h00 UCT Oval Vac - Return early Play

2ND Reserve C  - 6  vs Northerns Goodwood Sun 02-Feb 10h00 UCT Rhodes Rec moved from 23 Nov, Sun 2/2 booking on oval

1ST/2ND Practice - Grass & artifical nets & field Tue 04-Feb 16h00-18h00 Vac - Return early Play
1ST/2ND Practice - Grass & artifical nets & field Thur 06-Feb 16h00-18h00 Vac - Return early Play

1ST 1B 13 - vs Bonteheuwel Sat 08-Feb 10h00 UCT Oval
2ND Reserve C - 13 vs Victoria Sat 08-Feb 10h00 Victoria Vac - Return early Play, 

2ND Reserve C - 4  vs Victoria Sun 09-Feb 10h00 UCT Oval moved from 9 Nov exams

1ST 1B 14- vs Vik Sat 15-Feb 10h00 VIK Vac - Return early Play
2ND Reserve C - 14 vs Rylands Sat 15-Feb 10h00 Rylands Vac - Return early Play move to Sun 20/10? Play

1ST 1B 8- vs Belhar Sun 16-Feb 10h00 Belhar Vac moved from 7 Dec
2ND Reserve C - 7 vs Green Point Sun 16-Feb 10h00 UCT Oval moved from 30 Nov vac

Everyone Outdoor Nets Open new players Tue 18-Feb 16h00-18h30 1st week of 1st Term
Everyone Club Opening - Club House Thur 20-Feb 18h30-22h00 Cricket Club House

1ST 1B 15- vs Edgemead Sat 22-Feb 10h00 UCT Oval
2ND Reserve C - 15  vs NGCC Sat 22-Feb 10h00 NGCC

1ST 1B 10- vs Blue Bells Sun 23-Feb 10h00  Blue Bells Moved from 18/1
2ND Reserve C - 10 vs Milnerton Sun 23-Feb 10h00 Milnerton moved from 18 Jan

1ST 1B 16- vs Lavis Sat 01-Mar 10h00 Lavis
2ND Reserve C - 16  vs Green Point Sat 01-Mar 10h00 UCT Oval

Women T20 Friendly Match vs Sat 01-Mar 10h00-14h00 UCT Rhodes Rec

2ND Reserve C - 12  vs Somerset West Sun 02-Mar 10h00 UCT Rhodes Rec moved from 1 Feb, ultimate on oval

1ST 1B 17- vs Belhar Sat 08-Mar 10h00 UCT Oval
2ND Reserve C - 17 vs Kuils River Sat 08-Mar 10h00 UCT Rhodes Rec

1ST 1B 9- vs Somerset West Sun 09-Mar 10h00 UCT Oval moved from 14 Dec
2ND Reserve C  - 9  vs Edgemead Sun 09-Mar 10h00 Edgemead moved from 14 Dec

1ST 1B 18- vs Somerset West Sat 15-Mar 10h00 Somerset West
2ND Reserve C - 18 vs Edgemead Sat 15-Mar 10h00 UCT Oval last matches for Res C league

Women T20 Friendly Match vs Sat 15-Mar 10h00-14h00 UCT Rhodes Rec

1ST/2ND 2 day game vs touring Durham University - TBC Sun/Mon 16-17-Mar 10h00 UCT Oval

Everyone UCT Cricket AGM & Awards in August Tue 25-Mar 18h30 UCT Cricket Club House 29&30/3 ultimate on Oval
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